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RPP Containers®/Bulk Container Express warrants its containers for proper fit, form and
function for a period of one year from date of shipment by RPP Containers. If within such
period a container is proven to be defective in functionality from manufacturing defects, 
such product shall be repaired or replaced. This warranty does not include damage due 
to normal material handling methods (i.e., forklift damage etc.).
Customer is responsible for all freight charges.

Special Features

Product Specifications
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Exterior Height

Exterior Width

Exterior Length

Interior Height

Interior Width

Interior Length

Collapsed Height

Drop Doors

Door Height

Door Width

Ventilation

Approvals

Optional Lid

Brand

Internal Volume (cu. ft.)

Weight Capacity (lbs.)

Static Loading

Dynamic Load Stack

Max. Stack Weight

Floor Type

53’ Trailer Load

53’ Trailer Collapsed

Fork Opening Short

Fork Opening Long

Fork Lift Entry

Weight

40 x 48 x 33 Collapsible Vented Harvest Bin

Part #:   DGM404833-0-C-V

The 40 x 48 x 33 harvest bin is fully vented and designed for quick and easy 
set-up and knock down, making the 40 x 48 x 33 collapsible vented harvest bin 
ideal for retail displays. Made from FDA-approved, premium, injection molded 
plastic, the collapsible vented harvest bin is certified safe for food products and 
because it has nonporous smooth surfaces it keeps sanitizing time and costs 
to a minimum. The positive interlocking foot design allows for secure stacking.  
The base provides pallet jack and 4-way forklift access for safe, easy handling. 
White color. 100% recyclable. 

FDA Approval

This container is FDA approved for the 
handling and processing of agricultural 
and food products.

Zipper latch system locks folding walls 
securely and ensures fast set-up and 
knock-down for increased productivity.

Hundreds ventilation holes enhance 
airflow to maximize cooling and 
maintain freshness.

Zipper Latch System Ventilated Construction

33

48

40

26

44

26

27.2

1500

6

3

N/A

Vented

90

270

2.6x10

3.6x13

4

107.00

0

N/A

N/A

Yes

FDA/USDA

ML4840

DuraGreen12.1


