

40 x 48 x 33 Collapsible Vented Harvest Bin



The 40 x 48 x 33 harvest bin is fully vented and designed for quick and easy set-up and knock down, making the 40 x 48 x 33 collapsible vented harvest bin ideal for retail displays. Made from FDA-approved, premium, injection molded plastic, the collapsible vented harvest bin is certified safe for food products and because it has nonporous smooth surfaces it keeps sanitizing time and costs to a minimum. The positive interlocking foot design allows for secure stacking. The base provides pallet jack and 4-way forklift access for safe, easy handling. White color. 100% recyclable.

Part #: DGM404833-0-C-V

Special Features



FDA Approval

This container is FDA approved for the handling and processing of agricultural and food products.



Zipper Latch System

Zipper latch system locks folding walls securely and ensures fast set-up and knock-down for increased productivity.



Ventilated Construction

Hundreds ventilation holes enhance airflow to maximize cooling and maintain freshness.

Product Specifications

Dimensions	in.	Capacity		Shipping		Features	
Exterior Height	33	Internal Volume (cu. ft.)	27.2	53' Trailer Load	90	Drop Doors	0
Exterior Width	48	Weight Capacity (lbs.)	1500	53' Trailer Collapsed	270	Door Height	N/A
Exterior Length	40	Static Loading	6	Fork Opening Short	2.6x10	Door Width	N/A
Interior Height	26	Dynamic Load Stack	3	Fork Opening Long	3.6x13	Ventilation	Yes
Interior Width	44	Max. Stack Weight	N/A	Fork Lift Entry	4	Approvals	FDA/USDA
Interior Length	26	Floor Type	Vented	Weight	107.00	Optional Lid	ML4840
Collapsed Height	12.1					Brand	DuraGreen



